SOLUTION FOR
ALMOST EVERY
APPLICATION
FEBRUARY 2025
LED-PRODUCTS
CHIPLITE  X- SERIES MODULES
CHIPLITE NEON FLEX CURVED
CHIPLITE NEON FLEX FLAT

• 24 VOLT VERSION: 150 WATT AND 240 WATT WITH BUILT IN
 DIMMING FUNCTION
SAFETY AND ASSEMBLY INFORMATION
SEE DATASHEET (ASK FOR THAT)
TE
CH
N
IC
A
L
FE
AT
U
RE
Type Size Power consumption Current IP Protection
CPEVG18 140 x 30 x 20 mm 18 Watt 1,5A IP67
CPEVG25-1 148 x 40 x 32 mm 25 Watt 2,1 A IP67
CPEVG40 162 x 43 x 32 mm 40 Watt 3,3 A IP67
CPEVG60-1 162 x 43 x 32 mm 60 Watt 5 A IP67
CPEVG120-1D 219x 63 x 35,5 mm 120 Watt 10 A IP67
CPEVG192D 244 x 71 x 37,5 mm 192 Watt 16 A IP67
Type Size Power consumption Current IP Protection
CP24-EVG18 140 x 30 x 20 mm 18 Watt 0,75 A IP67
CP24-EVG25-1 148 x 40 x 32 mm 25 Watt 1,05 A IP67
CP24-EVG40 162 x 43 x 32 mm 40 Watt 1,66 A IP67
CP24-EVG60-1 162 x 43 x 32 mm 60 Watt 2,5 A IP67
CP24-EVG100-1 219x 63 x 35,5 mm 100 Watt 4,16 A IP67
CP24-EVG150-1 244 x 71 x 37,5 mm 150 Watt 6,25 A IP67
CP24-EVG240-1 244 x 71 x 37,5 mm 240 Watt 10 A IP67
Type Size Power consumption Current IP Protection
CP-SL30 239 x 35 x 20 mm 30 Watt                       2,5 A IP67
CP-SL60 295 x 35 x 20 mm 60 Watt                       5 A IP67
CP-SL100 309 x 35 x 20 mm 100 Watt                     8,3 A IP67
CP-SL150 309 x 35 x 20 mm 150 Watt                     12,5 A IP67
CP-SL200 233 x 45 x 20 mm 200 Watt                     16,6 A IP67
EL
EC
TR
IC